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Character Media, formerly known as Kore Asian Media, KoreAm Journal and Audrey 
Magazine, is evolving and focusing on making video content exclusive to our YouTube 
and Facebook pages to keep up with the new era of audiences. Mirroring the stories told 
in our magazine, Character Media is developing five series that will showcase AAPI talent 
and their take on culture and entertainment. CM reaches a mix of industry professionals, 
celebrities and digital influencers from coast to coast. 
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REVEALS JUST HOW 
FAR HE’S WILLING TO 
GO FOR HIS ROLE ON 
THE WALKING DEAD

Election 2012:
GOING LOCAL TO FIND THE REAL 
STORY OF ASIAN AMERICAN 
POLITICAL GROWTH

STEVEN
YEUN

the smashing

APPLE V. 
SAMSUNG, 
starring 
Judge 
Lucy Koh
THE LOST 
BOY OF 
VIRGINIA TECH
NASA’s David Oh 
explores Mars, 
the new frontier

PRIYANKA
CHOPRA

BOLLYWOOD 
GODDESS,

GUESS GIRL,
AND NOW, 
POP STAR

0 274470 57781
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VOL. 11 NO. 4 DISPLAY UNTIL FEB.28

WINTER 
2013-14

THE ASIAN AMERICAN LIFESTYLE MAGAZINE
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https://edition.pagesuite-professional.co.uk/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=16df11df-ca47-4fdd-b06c-1c0c793686b2
https://edition.pagesuite.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=ce9a983d-d385-4a4c-85e1-02a5ed8ecefc
https://charactermedia.com/archive/
https://emagazine.charactermedia.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=0244df4a-0f76-48f3-9a06-64d87d14e849
https://emagazine.charactermedia.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=6c04b5ea-cab6-42ac-87d6-3c95219b1aaf
https://emagazine.charactermedia.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=985e9c76-443c-4f1d-96aa-650160554b38
https://edition.pagesuite.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=ced351c6-d7ec-491f-8cb7-81bbbd90efdd
https://edition.pagesuite.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=70427f00-d07b-4b9a-b12b-fb1879f7e0ad
https://emagazine.charactermedia.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=f5a370fe-4be8-4af9-a9b8-3c34c7459b7d
https://emagazine.charactermedia.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=6242a414-2868-45c3-8755-d067e27ca7e7
https://emagazine.charactermedia.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=20e812dd-bd2f-4e97-ad56-e3972ef94dac
https://emagazine.charactermedia.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=7ccbf09e-9c04-425a-93c6-3e8458b3a674
https://emagazine.charactermedia.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=11241d48-695a-4089-899f-b31e01888745
https://emagazine.charactermedia.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=9c192388-3ba3-4d18-a5ba-68347b3ea069
https://edition.pagesuite.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=57a0f038-0382-4ba7-baea-418291138e19
https://emagazine.charactermedia.com/html5/reader/production/default.aspx?pubname=&edid=7ece2a80-4b3c-4dc3-a695-aba65b4c51fe
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Social Media
TOTAL IMPRESSIONS 140k

Social Media

AUDIENCE DEMOGRAPHICS

18 - 34
Age

59%
Female

41%
Male

https://www.instagram.com/character.media/
https://www.tiktok.com/@charactermedia
https://twitter.com/Character_Media
https://www.facebook.com/CharacterMediaCom/
https://www.youtube.com/user/iamkoream
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YouTube

REACH

SUBSCRIBERS

AGE

1.3m
Monthly Impressions

179k
Monthly Views

GENDER
TOP COUNTRIES

USA

India

Indonesia

Canada

Philippines

29.2%

11%

5.2%

4.4%

4%

46.8%
Male

53.3%
Female

55+

37% 32% 16% 15%

13-24

25-34
35-44

45+

25.9k

https://www.youtube.com/user/iamkoream
https://www.youtube.com/user/iamkoream
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Facebook

REACH

SUBSCRIBERS

AGE

22.5k
Monthly Impressions

GENDER

43.5%
Male

46.5%
Female

55+

20.5% 39.6% 26.9% 13.5%

18-24

25-34
35-44

45+

60.8k

TOP COUNTRIES

USA

India

Philippines

South Korea

Canada

59.3%

12.6%

8.6%

3.8%

1.1%

https://www.facebook.com/CharacterMediaCom/
https://www.facebook.com/CharacterMediaCom/
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Instagram

REACH

FOLLOWERS

AGE

357.4k
Monthly Impressions

GENDER
TOP COUNTRIES

USA

Canada

UK

Australia

Brazil

51.4%

3.3%

1.4%

1.3%

1.3%

33%
Male

67%
Female

20% 41% 28% 11%

18-24

25-34
35-44

45+

24.4k

https://www.instagram.com/character.media/
https://www.instagram.com/character.media/
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Twitter

ENGAGEMENT

FOLLOWERS

56k
Monthly Impressions

11k
Page Visits

12k

https://twitter.com/Character_Media
https://twitter.com/Character_Media


8M E D I A  K I T S O C I A L  M E D I A

TikTok

55+

ENGAGEMENT

FOLLOWERS

10.5m
Monthly Views

2.2m
Likes

62k
Shares

GENDER

31%
Male

69%
Female

17k

TOP COUNTRIES

USA

Canada

UK

South Africa

Australia

62%

5%

5%

4%

3%

https://www.tiktok.com/@charactermedia
https://www.tiktok.com/@charactermedia


M E D I A  K I T

(In-Person) Our “Character” Spotlight aims to shine a light on the 
incredible talent coming out of the AAPI community.

Spotlight

9V I D E O  S E R I E S

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7ILfHUDIIxw&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-98CcEaqdn0aqsb_ZHEkTr&index=7
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-98CcEaqdn0aqsb_ZHEkTr
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JUZwm2D7KiY&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-98CcEaqdn0aqsb_ZHEkTr&index=8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=M9L_Qhs-TDY&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-98CcEaqdn0aqsb_ZHEkTr&index=2
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LMPoc1HXAHA&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-98CcEaqdn0aqsb_ZHEkTr&index=6
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T7ojwpSBJWQ&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-98CcEaqdn0aqsb_ZHEkTr&index=10&t=1s
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-98CcEaqdn0aqsb_ZHEkTr
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(Virtual) Masala showcases a spicy mix of established and newfound 
talent via short video interviews.

Masala
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https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVGv0jXdy9N8CtNGB-0XCWcm9QNpGqhzr
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=P10q5SCa07I&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N8CtNGB-0XCWcm9QNpGqhzr&index=31
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WPf1JlBsKyI&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N8CtNGB-0XCWcm9QNpGqhzr&index=15
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=f7CB2Q8UCTc&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N8CtNGB-0XCWcm9QNpGqhzr&index=23&t=391s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ipg-EI6ty58&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N8CtNGB-0XCWcm9QNpGqhzr&index=1&t=11s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Q4MNepZIXaQ&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N8CtNGB-0XCWcm9QNpGqhzr&index=4
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVGv0jXdy9N8CtNGB-0XCWcm9QNpGqhzr


M E D I A  K I T

(Both Zoom & In-Person) Character Conversations brings together AAPI 
entertainers to have a conversation about their careers, their projects 
and their experiences as Asians in entertainment.

Character 
Conversations

V I D E O  S E R I E S 11

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ryPkEODiwDc&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-VaDajbRKFVLHRgI3mRPXo&index=7&t=450s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3bMcxs6O4Ss&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-VaDajbRKFVLHRgI3mRPXo&index=9
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QxH4lFgVPng&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-VaDajbRKFVLHRgI3mRPXo&index=2
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=28NAqGaOFYg&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-VaDajbRKFVLHRgI3mRPXo&index=1&t=4s
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-VaDajbRKFVLHRgI3mRPXo
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-VaDajbRKFVLHRgI3mRPXo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-6ZgzzytZhY&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-VaDajbRKFVLHRgI3mRPXo&index=15&t=7s
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Heirloom celebrates the dishes that bring our diverse communities 
together. Asian American talent provides recipes of their own or from 
their families, showcasing the culinary foundations of our different 
cultures.

Heirloom
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https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVGv0jXdy9N-VaDajbRKFVLHRgI3mRPXo
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVGv0jXdy9N_7cqAYn3Yeqn-KXlrcTn40
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVGv0jXdy9N_7cqAYn3Yeqn-KXlrcTn40
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZZuKr1ZWYnA&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N_7cqAYn3Yeqn-KXlrcTn40&index=5
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=81KzEV_DZfc&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N_7cqAYn3Yeqn-KXlrcTn40&index=1
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SOwFbXXF2d8&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N_7cqAYn3Yeqn-KXlrcTn40&index=2
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=C9ZKdS5CvRU&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N_7cqAYn3Yeqn-KXlrcTn40&index=3
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lMXxpDhwrqE&list=PLVGv0jXdy9N_7cqAYn3Yeqn-KXlrcTn40&index=4
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BROUGHT TO YOU BY

S P O N S O R S H I P 13

Sponsorship 
Opportunities

INTEGRATION PACKAGE

• Intro card
• Commercial during video
• Links in CM’s YouTube/Facebook 

video description
• All CM production costs
• Teaser video upon request 

(full videos will reside on CM’s 
platforms)

Logo on intro card

YOUR LOGO HERE

Commercial during video

Sample
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Ad Specs for Web
1 Billboard (1225 x 250px)

$3,000/month

Large Leader (1225 x 90px)
$2,000/month

Portrait (300 x 600px)
$1,500/month

2

3

Medium Rectangle 1 
(300 x 250px)
$800/month

4

Medium Rectangle 2 
(300 x 250px)
$1,000/month

5

1

3

4 5

2
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Ad Specs for Email

1 Banner (970 x 250px)
$500/month

1
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Contact
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Email: James@CharacterMedia.com

Work: 310.769.4709

Cell: 310.702.2327

James Ryu Executive Producer

Email: Audrey@CharacterMedia.com

Cell: 310.740.2485

Audrey Ryu Creative Marketing Director


